
Årsstatistikk menn

Distanse Rang Navn Kjønn Klubb F.år Resultat Konkurranse Land År Alder Klasse
50 km 1 Ebrahim Abdulaziz Mahammedsalih M Strindheim IL   1978 2:58:13 Perseløpet Ultra NOR 2025 47 45-49

2 Filip Meo M OI Triatlon 2002 3:17:14 Bislett 50K Indoor NOR 2025 23 23-34
3 Janis Resnis M 1983 3:24:01 Bislett 50K Indoor NOR 2025 42 40-44
4 Christoffer Baksvær M Kampen mot hodet 3:29:19 Bislett 50K Indoor NOR 2025 23-34
5 Anders Hekkli M Skarphedin Idrettslaget 2003 3:30:24 Eco Trail Oslo NOR 2025 22 Under 23
6 Magnus Norøy M Frol IL 1998 3:35:57 Eco Trail Oslo NOR 2025 27 23-34
7 Dan Juan Johnsen M The Game 1987 3:39:00 Bislett 50K Indoor NOR 2025 38 35-39
8 Wiljar Vasstrand Nesse M Blommenholm   2001 3:43:29 Perseløpet Ultra NOR 2025 24 23-34
9 Michal Glowacki M 1978 3:43:38 Eco Trail Oslo NOR 2025 47 45-49

10 Njål Hjelde Anderssen M 1992 3:44:28 Eco Trail Oslo NOR 2025 33 23-34
11 Didrik Hermansen M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1980 3:45:50 Romeriksåsen (terreng) NOR 2025 45 45-49
12 Terje Sandness M Engeløya 1964 3:47:48 Perseløpet Ultra NOR 2025 61 60-64
13 Kevin Hughes M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1975 3:48:01 Bislett 50K Indoor NOR 2025 50 50-54
14 Svein-Erik Bakke M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1967 3:48:24 Bislett 50K Indoor NOR 2025 58 55-59
15 Øyvind Thyri M Fagernes IL 1980 3:50:16 Eco Trail Oslo NOR 2025 45 45-49
16 Erlend Ousdal M Speededge 1995 3:51:01 Eco Trail Oslo NOR 2025 30 23-34
17 Jon Grande M Nardo løpeklubb 3:56:47 Bislett 50K Indoor NOR 2025 23-34
18 Truls Krogh M Il Nordkyn 2002 3:59:08 Bislett 50K Indoor NOR 2025 23 23-34
19 Maximilian Bie M 1995 3:59:20 Tromsø Mountain Ultra (terreng) NOR 2025 30 23-34
20 Tobias Dahl Fenre M Siljan IL / Hoka 1986 4:02:39 VHUT (Terreng) NOR 2025 39 35-39

100 km 1 Didrik Hermansen M Romerike Ultraløperklubb  1980 6:51:57 Winschoten NED 2025 45 45-49
2 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger M BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 1979 7:23:13 Bergen Ultra 100km NOR 2025 46 45-49
3 Janis Resnis M Vestby 1983 7:53:36 Perseløpet Ultra NOR 2025 42 40-44
4 Steffen Mjøs M Aker Solutions BIL 1978 8:25:40 Bergen Ultra 100km NOR 2025 47 45-59
5 Stig Rasmussen M BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 1975 8:28:37 Bergen Ultra 100km NOR 2025 50 50-54
6 Petter Gulliksen M Bergen 1998 9:28:48 Bergen Ultra 100km NOR 2025 27 23-34
7 Kjetil Kårbø M Kondistrening Nesttun 1977 9:48:39 Bergen Ultra 100km NOR 2025 48 45-49
8 Kjetil Nordengen M Harestua IL 1981 9:51:41 Perseløpet Ultra NOR 2025 44 40-44
9 Jonathan Hemstad M Laksevåg 1996 9:53:12 Bergen Ultra 100km NOR 2025 29 23-34

10 Kjartan Skogtvedt M The Walking Veteran 1972 10:29:25 Bergen Ultra 100km NOR 2025 53 50-54
11 Ole Erik Flatin M Fartsholder 1972 11:24:34 Amersfoort NED 2025 53 50-54
12 Thor Sleveland M Laksevåg 1997 11:50:02 Bergen Ultra 100km NOR 2025 28 23-34
13 Fredrik Nett M Helseblikk 1989 12:35:05 Perseløpet Ultra NOR 2025 36 35-39
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100 miles 1 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger M BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 1979 13:25:35 Mors DEN 2025 46 45-49
2 Harald Bjerke M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1974 15:10:45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 51 50-54
3 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger M BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 1977 15:25:24 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 48 45-49
4 Kevin Hughes M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1975 17:17:04 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 50 50-54
5 Stian Røsten M Bodø Bauta Løpeklubb 1996 17:18:35 Burjassot ESP 2025 29 23-34
6 Lars Monclair M YGDRA 1997 17:34:41 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 28 23-34
7 Terje Sandness M Sirbma-Sirma IL 1964 17:58:09 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 61 60-64
8 Henning Brøvig Hanssen M Lørenskog Løpeklubb 1982 18:03:48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 43 40-44
9 Robert Stenersen Mcshane M Flekkerøy Løpeklubb 1975 18:06:24 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 50 50-54

10 Oliver Nilsen M Bergensbaneløpet NHH 2004 18:09:26 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 21 Under 23
11 Frank Løke M Team ActionFrank 1980 18:17:52 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 45 45-49
12 Joakim Melby Olsen M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1979 18:33:28 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 46 45-49
13 Magnus Thorud M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1986 19:16:29 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 39 35-39
14 Arild Dahl M Hell Ultraløperklubb 1978 19:20:02 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 47 45-49
15 Chris Strandmann M 2002 20:31:40 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 23 23-34
16 Lars Elden M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1982 20:32:38 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 43 40-44
17 Sebastian Piotr Mazur M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1974 20:55:27 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 51 50-54
18 Max Van Den Akker M 1994 21:01:43 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 31 23-34
19 Håkon Arvesen M Sandefjord turn og idrettsforening 1974 21:45:37 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 51 50-54
20 Carl Fredrik Andresen M 1998 21:46:46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 27 23-34
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6-timers 1 Harald Bjerke M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1974 82,366 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2025 51 50-54
2 Øystein Kaarstad Helgesen M Hell Ultraløperklubb 1993 77,781 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 32 23-34
3 Morten Auset M Hell Ultraløperklubb 1980 75,959 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 45 45-49
4 Arne Berg M Svorkmo N.O.I. 1987 75,514 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 38 35-39
5 Dag Arnar Bern M Sportsklubben Kraft   1968 74,940 Lierskogen NOR 2025 57 55-59
6 Lars Kolbjørn Wingan M Kyrksæterøra IL 1994 74,050 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 31 23-34
7 Håkon Urdal M Rygge IL 1980 73,678 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2025 45 45-49
8 Truls Trondsetås M Buvik IL 2000 73,295 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 25 23-34
9 Pål Harboe M Oslo 1994 73,058 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2025 31 23-34

10 Terje Sandness M Team Sandness   1964 72,946 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2025 61 60-64
11 Magnus Thorud M Romerike Ultraløperklubb  1986 72,660 Lierskogen NOR 2025 39 35-39
12 Lars Elden M FROGNER 1982 70,731 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2025 43 40-44
13 Oddvar Hellem M Kyrksæterøra IL 1996 70,482 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 29 23-34
14 Espen Avset Fredriksen M Averøy Løpeklubb 1984 69,837 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 41 40-44
15 Vegard Gravås M Trondheim 1983 68,408 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 42 40-44
16 Henrik Bolgen M Romerike Ultraløperklubb  1994 67,608 Lierskogen NOR 2025 31 23-34
17 Håvard Huru Bergene M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1978 67,310 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2025 47 45-49
18 Martin Asbøll M Svorkmo N.O.I. 1989 67,310 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 36 35-39
19 Henrik Skomedal M Lensvik IL 1985 66,952 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 40 40-44
20 Trond Mardahl M Svorkmo N.O.I. 1989 65,421 Heim 6-timers NOR 2025 36 35-39

12-timers 1 Per Asmund Reinsborg M Hell Ultraløperklubb  1997 118,949 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2025 28 23-34
2 Jørgen Steen M Bamford 1869 1971 114,966 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2025 54 50-54
3 Nils-Arne Stikholmen M Stokmarknes 1985 114,400 Høstjakta 2025 NOR 2025 40 40-44
4 Morten Lieskar M 1995 113,262 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2025 30 23-34
5 Helge Korneliussen M Hadsel Løpeklubb 1986 109,200 Høstjakta 2025 NOR 2025 39 35-39
5 John-Esben Jenssen M NORTHERN RUNNERS 1970 109,200 Høstjakta 2025 NOR 2025 55 55-59
5 Jonathan Halsne M Halsnøy Grendalag 1998 109,200 Høstjakta 2025 NOR 2025 27 23-34
8 Torgeir Andreassen M Team 6847 1984 104,000 Høstjakta 2025 NOR 2025 41 40-44
9 Christian Mietzner M Lofoten Løpeklubb 1970 98,800 Høstjakta 2025 NOR 2025 55 55-59
9 Herman Hansteen M Lopil 1995 98,800 Høstjakta 2025 NOR 2025 30 23-34

11 Sander Øian M 1997 94,851 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2025 28 23-34
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24-timers 1 Jo Inge Norum M 1977 285,513 Albi FRA 2025 48 45-49
2 Simen Holvik M 1977 260,247 Albi FRA 2025 48 45-49
3 Harald Bjerke M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1974 238,515 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 51 50-54
4 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger M BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 1977 236,836 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 48 45-49
5 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger M 1979 224,022 Albi FRA 2025 46 45-49
6 Kevin Hughes M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1975 215,245 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 50 50-54
7 Lars Monclair M YGDRA 1997 211,287 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 28 23-34
8 Frank Løke M Team ActionFrank 1980 208,781 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 45 45-49
9 Joakim Melby Olsen M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1979 206,031 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 46 45-49

10 Dan Juan M The Game   1987 204,255 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2025 38 35-39
11 Henning Brøvig Hanssen M Lørenskog Løpeklubb 1982 203,592 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 43 40-44
12 Stian Røsten M Bodø Bauta Løpeklubb 1996 203,342 Burjassot ESP 2025 29 23-34
13 Eirik Oksavik Lockertsen M 1982 202,823 Hell Løpefestival NOR 2025 43 40-44
14 Terje Sandness M Sirbma-Sirma IL 1964 202,644 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 61 60-64
15 Robert Stenersen Mcshane M Flekkerøy Løpeklubb 1975 200,218 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 50 50-54
16 Oliver Nilsen M Bergensbaneløpet NHH 2004 189,784 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 21 18-22
17 Magnus Thorud M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1986 188,255 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 39 35-39
18 Arild Dahl M Hell Ultraløperklubb 1978 185,81 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 47 45-49
19 Sebastian Piotr Mazur M Romerike Ultraløperklubb 1974 185,605 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 51 50-54
20 Chris Strandmann M  2002 183,634 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2025 23 23-34

6-dagers 1 Jon Asphjell M Romerike Ultraløperklubb  1976 800,785 Förslöv SWE 2025 49 45-49


